
Racing So They Can Ride 10K
September 20, 2014
Final results, posted 9/20/14, 9:33 AM

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age Division Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl.
1 35:16 5:40.6 733 Shayne Fawcett 46 M40-46 - M 1
2 46:21 7:27.6 715 Don McCorry 58 M54-60 1 M 2
3 48:09 7:44.9 736 Brett Beckham 32 M26-32 1 M 3
4 48:11 7:45.3 712 Louis Joyner 45 M40-46 1 M 4
5 49:18 7:56.2 714 Kent Lott NQ 46 M40-46 2 M 5
6 49:47 8:00.7 727 Alexander Versuzco 33 M33-39 1 M 6
7 50:37 8:08.9 723 Stacy Vaughn 38 F33-39 - F 1
8 51:20 8:15.7 717 Tony Overman 24 M19-25 1 M 7
9 51:22 8:16.1 735 Seth Crowe 39 M33-39 2 M 8

10 51:52 8:20.8 708 Jessica Herren 24 F19-25 1 F 2
11 52:18 8:25.1 703 Ashley Farmer 31 F26-32 1 F 3
12 52:27 8:26.6 732 Bart Barker 34 M33-39 3 M 9
13 53:12 8:33.8 726 Eric Borchett 41 M40-46 3 M 10
14 54:05 8:42.3 734 James Dusenberry 47 M47-53 1 M 11
15 54:33 8:46.8 731 Abbie Gristy 34 F33-39 1 F 4
16 54:45 8:48.7 713 Lisa Lindsey 40 F40-46 1 F 5
17 55:20 8:54.4 728 Jon Plunk 36 M33-39 4 M 12
18 55:35 8:56.9 725 Jason Stewart 43 M40-46 4 M 13
19 56:21 9:04.1 707 Kelsey Heathscott 23 F19-25 2 F 6
20 58:31 9:25.1 719 Leonard Robinson 62 M61+ 1 M 14
21 59:01 9:29.9 718 Carrie Petty 44 F40-46 2 F 7
22 1:01:29 9:53.8 724 LuAnne Warren 52 F47-53 1 F 8
23 1:02:36 10:04.6 710 Ashley Holliday 32 F26-32 2 F 9
24 1:05:26 10:31.9 711 Kimberley Humphres 40 F40-46 3 F 10
25 1:05:32 10:32.9 706 Katie Heathscott 20 F19-25 3 F 11
26 1:06:25 10:41.4 722 Tina Todd 50 F47-53 2 F 12
27 1:06:29 10:42.0 729 Stephanie Rowland 40 F40-46 4 F 13
28 1:08:52 11:05.0 720 Stefanie Russell 40 F40-46 5 F 14
29 1:10:18 11:18.9 705 Michelle Gooch 44 F40-46 6 F 15
30 1:18:09 12:34.7 721 Brooke Smith 22 F19-25 4 F 16
31 1:30:12 14:31.1 730 Jane Moore 71 F61+ 1 F 17

Division Results
Male
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 35:16 5:40.6 733 Shayne Fawcett 46
2 46:21 7:27.6 715 Don McCorry 58
3 48:09 7:44.9 736 Brett Beckham 32
4 48:11 7:45.3 712 Louis Joyner 45
5 49:18 7:56.2 714 Kent Lott NQ 46
6 49:47 8:00.7 727 Alexander Versuzco 33
7 51:20 8:15.7 717 Tony Overman 24
8 51:22 8:16.1 735 Seth Crowe 39
9 52:27 8:26.6 732 Bart Barker 34

10 53:12 8:33.8 726 Eric Borchett 41
11 54:05 8:42.3 734 James Dusenberry 47
12 55:20 8:54.4 728 Jon Plunk 36
13 55:35 8:56.9 725 Jason Stewart 43
14 58:31 9:25.1 719 Leonard Robinson 62

Female
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 50:37 8:08.9 723 Stacy Vaughn 38
2 51:52 8:20.8 708 Jessica Herren 24
3 52:18 8:25.1 703 Ashley Farmer 31



4 54:33 8:46.8 731 Abbie Gristy 34
5 54:45 8:48.7 713 Lisa Lindsey 40
6 56:21 9:04.1 707 Kelsey Heathscott 23
7 59:01 9:29.9 718 Carrie Petty 44
8 1:01:29 9:53.8 724 LuAnne Warren 52
9 1:02:36 10:04.6 710 Ashley Holliday 32

10 1:05:26 10:31.9 711 Kimberley Humphres 40
11 1:05:32 10:32.9 706 Katie Heathscott 20
12 1:06:25 10:41.4 722 Tina Todd 50
13 1:06:29 10:42.0 729 Stephanie Rowland 40
14 1:08:52 11:05.0 720 Stefanie Russell 40
15 1:10:18 11:18.9 705 Michelle Gooch 44
16 1:18:09 12:34.7 721 Brooke Smith 22
17 1:30:12 14:31.1 730 Jane Moore 71

Division: M19-25
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 51:20 8:15.7 717 Tony Overman 24

Division: F19-25
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 51:52 8:20.8 708 Jessica Herren 24
2 56:21 9:04.1 707 Kelsey Heathscott 23
3 1:05:32 10:32.9 706 Katie Heathscott 20
4 1:18:09 12:34.7 721 Brooke Smith 22

Division: M26-32
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 48:09 7:44.9 736 Brett Beckham 32

Division: F26-32
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 52:18 8:25.1 703 Ashley Farmer 31
2 1:02:36 10:04.6 710 Ashley Holliday 32

Division: M33-39
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 49:47 8:00.7 727 Alexander Versuzco 33
2 51:22 8:16.1 735 Seth Crowe 39
3 52:27 8:26.6 732 Bart Barker 34
4 55:20 8:54.4 728 Jon Plunk 36

Division: F33-39
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 54:33 8:46.8 731 Abbie Gristy 34

Division: M40-46
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 48:11 7:45.3 712 Louis Joyner 45
2 49:18 7:56.2 714 Kent Lott NQ 46
3 53:12 8:33.8 726 Eric Borchett 41
4 55:35 8:56.9 725 Jason Stewart 43

Division: F40-46
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 54:45 8:48.7 713 Lisa Lindsey 40
2 59:01 9:29.9 718 Carrie Petty 44
3 1:05:26 10:31.9 711 Kimberley Humphres 40
4 1:06:29 10:42.0 729 Stephanie Rowland 40
5 1:08:52 11:05.0 720 Stefanie Russell 40



6 1:10:18 11:18.9 705 Michelle Gooch 44

Division: M47-53
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 54:05 8:42.3 734 James Dusenberry 47

Division: F47-53
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 1:01:29 9:53.8 724 LuAnne Warren 52
2 1:06:25 10:41.4 722 Tina Todd 50

Division: M54-60
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 46:21 7:27.6 715 Don McCorry 58

Division: M61+
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 58:31 9:25.1 719 Leonard Robinson 62

Division: F61+
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age

1 1:30:12 14:31.1 730 Jane Moore 71
Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPhone
from Stevens Creek Software


